1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com42
CS10 Series
Precision Current Sense Resistor
Resistance value 1mΩ ≤ 500mΩ
Resistance tolerance ±0.1% to ±10%
Temperature coef-
ficient
±5ppm/°C to ±100ppm/°C (+25°C to +105°C, ref. to

ideal for current monitoring
and control applications.
F E AT U R E S
•	10W	operating	power
•	4	terminal	connection
•	Low	TCR
•	Strong	pulse	load	capability
•	Aluminum	base	plate,	mounted
with M3 screws
•	Non-Inductive	design
•	Heatsinkable	design	for	use	with
Ohmite VR series heatsinks
CHARACTERIST ICS
Standard part numbers
 Ohms Tolerance Part Number
 0.001 1% CS10FR001E
 0.002 1% CS10FR002E
 0.003 1% CS10FR003E
 0.005 1% CS10FR005E
 0.01 0.5% CS10DR010E
 0.02 0.5% CS10DR020E
 0.05 0.5% CS10DR050E
DIMENSIONS
(mm/in.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
100